
Class # Date Notes

1 Tuesday, October 6, 2020 First Lead Guitar class for Cohort 8!

2 Thursday, October 8, 2020

3 Tuesday, October 13, 2020

4 Thursday, October 15, 2020

5 Tuesday, October 20, 2020

6 Thursday, October 22, 2020 (Aspen Students: This is your Fall Break, but we WILL be having LG class.)

7 Tuesday, October 27, 2020

8 Thursday, October 29, 2020

9 Tuesday, November 3, 2020

10 Thursday, November 5, 2020

11 Tuesday, November 10, 2020

12 Thursday, November 12, 2020

13 Tuesday, November 17, 2020

14 Thursday, November 19, 2020

November 24 and 26 Thanksgiving Break

15 Tuesday, December 1, 2020

16 Thursday, December 3, 2020

17 Tuesday, December 8, 2020

Thursday, December 10 NO CLASS

19 Tuesday, December 15, 2020

20 Thursday, December 17, 2020

Taught by Mateo Sandate

roaringforks@gmail.com

Distance Learning Class Schedule, through Winter Break

Aspen Music Festival and School

Lead Guitar 2020-2021

COHORT 8 - Method Book 1: Level 3

Tuesday and Thursday

4:50-5:35 PM

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83988693175?pwd=cGNFTmlkWi83b0N4bGRjQTR5aFR2UT09

Meeting ID:  839 8869 3175

Passcode:  270855
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